
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date
Recorded= 1987/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198703030000
70660

03/03/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

117 421

198703250000
98130

03/25/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

121 446

198703260001
00160

03/26/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

121 491

198703120000
83500

03/12/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

119 429

198703120000
82970

03/12/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

119 423

198703030000
70480

03/03/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHAUER,
PATRICIA P.

117 416 9 47 Lot#:51 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

198703110000
82180

03/11/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE ROMAN, ROY
F. & DENISE S.

119 52 8 19 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
PHASE 2

198703120000
82530

03/12/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOME,
SCOTT J. &
KATHRY

119 418 7 77 Lot#:21 Book:7
Pg:77
Desc:ROYAL
OAKS, 2ND
SECTOR

198703120000
83520

03/12/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BOSTON,
DENNIS R. &
PATRI

119 424 9 8 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:8
Desc:ROYAL
OAKS, 3RD
SECTOR, 4TH
ADDITION

198703250000
98730

03/25/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
RALPH V. &
DEBORAH

121 442 6 23 Lot#:7 Book:6
Pg:23
Desc:MONTE
BELLO

198703110000
81450

03/11/1987
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

119 57 Other:VOLUME
119, PAGE 52


