Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1987/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703030000 70660	03/03/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	117	421				
198703250000 98130	03/25/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	121	446				
198703260001 00160	03/26/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	121	491				
198703120000 83500	03/12/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	119	429				
198703120000 82970	03/12/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	119	423				
198703030000 70480	03/03/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHAUER, PATRICIA P.	117	416	9	47		Lot#:51 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR
198703110000 82180	03/11/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROMAN, ROY F. & DENISE S.	119	52	8	19		Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, PHASE 2
198703120000 82530	03/12/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOME, SCOTT J. & KATHRY	119	418	7	77		Lot#:21 Book:7 Pg:77 Desc:ROYAL OAKS, 2ND SECTOR
198703120000 83520	03/12/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOSTON, DENNIS R. & PATRI	119	424	9	8		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:8 Desc:ROYAL OAKS, 3RD SECTOR, 4TH ADDITION
198703250000 98730	03/25/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, RALPH V. & DEBORAH	121	442	6	23		Lot#:7 Book:6 Pg:23 Desc:MONTE BELLO
198703110000 81450	03/11/1987 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	119	57				Other:VOLUME 119, PAGE 52